MARTINSELKOSEN NIKKE
NIINIJAHDIN ROMMI
KYYKONMAAN KESSU
RAYHA

KORPISOTURIN LEEVI
JAMAKAN NIPPE

VISA

MESTARIN JATKA
KASUJAN VALTTI
JAMAKAN LAKU
KERROSTALON KYTTA
JAMAKAN MILO
HARJUNTAKASEN JOPPE
SISUKKAAN KARU
TAHVO

MESTARIN ROLLE
KURENOJAN MANU
KARJUNEVAN TEMU
SISU

KORPISOTURIN SELKI
USVANNIITYN JYMY
MOSKU

BENARAMIS

EETU

HORNIONSUON RIKU
KOITIKAJAN WALLU
JAMAKAN JEKKU

JYRY

JAMAKAN HISKI
USVANNIITYN JAPPA
VANHANKATAJAN ARJA
ROOPE

SALOKARHUN VALTTI
OULUJARVEN KESSU
OULUJARVEN MOSSE
KORPISOTURIN MYTERI
VIKLEN SAKU

MARSI

KORMY

JERRI

MARTINSELKOSEN MOORE

KORPISOTURIN TAIGA

Pennut/ant.avk

70
45
28
27
46
25
31
66
59
32
67
33
67
56
81
32
73
42
52
59
40
30
27
85
34
141
62
38
52
25
37
26
30
46
51
108
28
44
41
51
43
52
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Hirvl % jalekelaisista/
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52,9 %
51,1%
50,0 %
48,1 %
47,8 %
44,0 %
419 %
40,9 %
40,7 %
40,6 %
40,3 %
36,4 %
35,8 %
35,7 %
34,6 %
34,4 %
315%
31,0%
30,8 %
30,5 %
30,0 %
30,0 %
29,6 %
29,4 %
29,4 %
29,1 %
29,0 %
28,9 %
28,8 %
28,0 %
27,0 %
26,9 %
26,7 %
26,1 %
255%
25,0 %
25,0 %
25,0 %
24,4 %
235%
23,3%
23,1 %
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Jal.Pisteet / AvIP

156,1
153,3
143,3
140,5
128,8
126,9
114,6
113,7
110,4
116,1
121,5
109,1
110,4
102,1
99,6
88,4
88,1
78,3
94,0
92,4
79,2
79,1
77,0
76,9
82,9
79,5
74,5
77,9
77,7
77,0
74,1
68,8
74,1
78,3
72,8
72,0
68,8
75,0
73,8
67,1
59,0
68,9

Narttuluku/ Tiktal

90,0 %
100,0 %
80,0 %
100,0 %
83,3 %
100,0 %
100,0 %
83,3 %
60,0 %
80,0 %
100,0 %
66,7 %
70,0 %
87.5%
90,9 %
100,0 %
75,0 %
50,0 %
85,7 %
90,0 %
100,0 %
100,0 %
75,0 %
100,0 %
66,7 %
73,7 %
100,0 %
83,3 %
77,8 %
75,0 %
100,0 %
60,0 %
75,0 %
100,0 %
100,0 %
64,7 %
100,0 %
71,4 %
100,0 %
87.5%
60,0 %
75,0 %




KILPER VIIKINKI
MUSTAKUMMUN RASMUS
SANKIPOJAN AKU
NIINIJAHDIN RUUTI
KORPISOTURIN LEGENDA
JAMAKAN AAPO
HAAPAKORVEN SAMPSA
PIHKANEVAN KUSTI
KORTENIVAN METKU
KALOTTI JAKKE

VAHTI

HISKI

TAPLA

LAKU

HEIKKOPEIKON TURRE
MOLSSIN VERTTI
MARTINSELKOSEN EDIE
REX

RIJONKORVEN RETU
JAMAKAN NETTI
TEILOJAN SAKA
OULUJARVEN JERO
HORNIONSUON ROLLE
MOLSSIN RAIKU
KONTIOHARJUN KOSSI
AHMAVAARAN ROKI
ERAUSPOJAN EEMIL
KITKANSOLAN UKKO
PIHTIOJA VETKA
JAMAKAN RETU
MOLSSIN NIKKI

REKO

SAPILASKORVEN 0SSl
TERVARIIVIN RENTTU
AHMAVAARAN TARMO
HIISLAMMEN PEKU
MOLSSIN JURI

RETU

MOSKU

KILPER TAISTO

LEEVI

ERAUSPOJAN RANSU
VANHANKATAJAN KOUTERI

48
35
40
40
27
27
28
29
25
26
32
27
40
54
55
49
43
31
31
25
51
26
28
74
41
42
68
26
35
28
33
45
46
a7
25
39
29
29
35
26
26
27
25
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22,9%
22,9 %
22,5%
225%
222 %
222 %
21,4 %
20,7 %
20,0 %
19,2 %
18,8 %
18,5 %
17,5%
16,7 %
16,4 %
16,3 %
16,3 %
16,1 %
16,1 %
16,0 %
15,7 %
15,4 %
143 %
135%
12,2 %
11,9%
11,8 %
11.5%
11,4 %
10,7 %
9,1 %
8.9 %
8,7 %
8,5 %
8,0%
7,7 %
6,9 %
6,9 %
57 %
3,8 %
3,8%
3,7%
0,0%

O OO OFRPPFPOPFPOOFRPNPFPPFPPEPDNOOUOUONDNDNNDNNWOWNDNPWRANOOOOPRP WWOWNIERAMPRPOWEADN

-b-bOO-bU‘IU‘I\IOO@@\IU‘ICD(ﬂU‘IO?O’CDO’LOLOOO::

=
o

OFRP FPEFEPNNNWNMNEDEDDWWREWOLOOG O

OO OO0 OFRPROONOPFRPOOOOORFRPROPROOOOONOPFRPOOMNOOOPFRPROOOOOOODO

OO OO0 O0OPFRPROO0OO0ODO0OO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0OO0OPFrRPOOPFPOO0OO0ODO0ODO0DO0OO0OFRPWOOWOODOOOOOOoOOo

O OONMNMNPEPNOONDNDNPPRPOPRPNNPEPNWOUUONPPWONMNWPAWOWFRPPPNPOONRPEMNOW

58,9
68,6
53,7
63,0
55,6
66,7
64,3
56,2
57,0
547
50,9
49,4
56,0
41,0
40,9
46,8
39,1
56,5
43,0
37,3
35,0
46,2
30,6
38,9
334
33,9
30,6
28,8
34,3
26,8
22,7
25,4
20,3
28,7
24,0
23,1
20,7
18,1
11,4
6,4
11,5
111
0,0

85,7 %
100,0 %
57,1 %
71,4 %
100,0 %
75,0 %
100,0 %
75,0 %
75,0 %
66,7 %
80,0 %
100,0 %
66,7 %
60,0 %
66,7 %
71,4 %
66,7 %
75,0 %
60,0 %
75,0 %
75,0 %
25,0 %
80,0 %
63,6 %
33,3%
60,0 %
50,0 %
25,0 %
333%
50,0 %
60,0 %
33,3%
60,0 %
57,1%
16,7 %
28,6 %
33,3%
25,0 %
33,3%
25,0 %
25,0 %
25,0 %
0,0%




